LED  Floodlight
MODEL NO.MS-FDP36W145-CW//MS-FDP36W145-WW
MODEL NO.MS-FDP36W120-CW//MS-FDP36W120-WW
Power consumption：36W
Input voltage：12VDC & 24VDC
LED operating life：50,000 hours
# of LEDs：24ea High power LED
Colors： Cool-White(CW): 6000K, Warm-White(WW): 3000K
Operating temperature：-30℃ ～ 50℃
Beam angle：145×73°、120°
Weight：1.56kg
Water class：IP65
305
8
6
92
79
1
5
6
CW/WW
MS-FDP36W145-CW/ MS-FDP36W145-WW MS-FDP36W145-CW / MS-FDP36W145-WW
145°×73° 120°
LED   Flood light
MODEL NO.MS-TL60W-CW//MS-TL60W-WW
CW/WW
MS-TL80W-CW//MS-TL80W-WW
MS-TL100W-CW//MS-TL100W-WW
MS-TL120W-CW//MS-TL120W-WW
Model No.
Power Color
Beam Angle Luminous fluxConsumption Temperature
FDP36W145-CW 36W 6000K 145×73° 2600lm
FDP36W120-CW 36W 6000K 120° 2600lm
FDP36W145-WW 36W 3000K 145×73° 1670lm
FDP36W120-WW 36W 3000K 120° 1670lm
Power consumption：60W/80W/100W/120W
Input voltage：85～265VAC
LED operating life：50,000 hours
Colors： Cool-White(CW), Warm-White(WW)
Operating temperature： -20℃～50℃
Beam angle：　120-150°
Water class　： IP65
Model No.
Power
Luminous fluxConsumption
MS-TL60W-CW 60W 4200lm
MS-TL60W-WW 60W 4000lm
MS-TL80W-CW 80W 5600lm
MS-TL80W-WW 80W 5300lm
Weight
7.3 ㎏
7.3 ㎏
11.2 ㎏
11.2 ㎏
MS-TL100W-CW 100W 7000lm
MS-TL100W-WW 100W 6500lm
MS-TL120W-CW 120W 8400lm
MS-TL120W-WW 120W 7800lm
11.2 ㎏
11.2 ㎏
11.2 ㎏
11.2 ㎏